

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

15/28/2023 JE	Sumar. 28/04/23 AE		
Abstract of Cost.			
1 providing & fixing of interlocking benchmarks do-do all complete job-			
vide T.M.B.P-6 I No- 1/1			
Qty- 1 No @ 3494.08 — Rs.		3494.20	
2 providing & fixing refer pillar do-do all complete job			
vide T.M.B.P-6 I No- 1/1			
Qty- 2 No @ 1589.82 — Rs.		3180.20	
C.O		Rs. 6674.20	

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>3. Clearing and Grubbing</u>					
do- do all complete job.					
Vide T.M.B P-6 I.No- 2/2					
Qty- 0.5114cc @ 52970 = 33 - Rs. 2701520					
<u>4. Construction of embankment</u>					
with approved material 1000m					
Lead- do do all job -					
Vide T.M.B P-6 I.No- 3/5					
Qty- 105.29m ³ @ 143.20 - Rs. 15078200					
<u>5. Construction of embankment</u>					
with approved material 1000m					
Lead- do-do all job-					
vide T.M.B P-6 I.No- 4/6					
Qty - 577.98m ³ @ 190.36 - Rs. 11002420					
<u>6. Construction of subgrade</u>					
of earthen shoulder do-do					
all complete job-					
Lead- 1000m					
vide T.M.B P-6 I.No- 5/7					
Qty - 215.72m ³ @ 192.04 - Rs. 4146520					
<u>7. Construction of subgrade</u>					
of earthen shoulder 1000m Lead.					
vide T.M.B P-7 I.No- 6/8					
Qty - 503.81m ³ @ 155.15 - Rs. 7816620					

C.O-Rs 278422200

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
8 Construction of Crenula Pub base cr-1 do do all complete Job					
Vide T.M.B P-7 I. No-7/9					
Qty-272.10 m ³ @ 1910.45				Rs	519833.20
9 providing in B.M Cr-3 do do all complete Job					
Vide T.M.B P-7 I. No-8/10					
Qty-94.59 m ³ @ 2520.30				Rs	238395.2
10 providing & Fixing of typical masonry do do all complete #1					
Vide T.M.B P-7 I. No-9/17					
Qty-2 No @ 9382.37				Rs	18765.74
11 providing and laying of cr. reinforced cement concrete do do all Job					
Vide T.M.B P-7 I. No-10/29					
Qty-7.50 m @ 953.17				Rs	7149.20
12 Earthworks in excavation do do all complete Job					
Vide T.M.B P-8 I. No-11/24					
Qty-15.65 m ³ @ 279.09				Rs	4368.20
				Rs	11066932.2

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
13 providing M-15 P.C.C					
levelling do do all complete job					
vide T.M.B P-8 I. No- 12/25					
Qty- 2.84 m ³ @ 41192.74					Rs. 1190820
14 providing R.C.C Hempe pipes					
NP-3 do do all complete job					
vide T.M.B P-8 I. No- 13/27.					
Qty- 7.50 m @ 2182.77					Rs. 1637120
15 plain reinforcement					
Concrete do do all complete job					
vide T.M.B P-8 I. No- 14/26					
Qty- 15.16 m ³ @ 4903.08					Rs. 7433120
16 painting of parapet wall					
do do all complete job -					
vide T.M.B P-8 I. No- 15/28					
Qty- 12.48 m ² @ 100.76					Rs. 125720
					Rs. 117079920
Added 12 f. 0.87 (+) -					Rs. 14049620
Added 1 f. 0.87 (+) -					Rs. 1170820
S.F (+) -					Rs. 2958420
					135258720
Below 25.09 f. (+)					33936420
(C.O)					101322320

Continuation

Continuation